BCM School, Pakhowal Road, Basant City, Llid iana ‘ ;

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Aff. No. — 1630 08) |
Date-Sheet for Term — I, Final Examination (December, 2021) |

B .
Date Day - XI Science XI Commerce XI Arts 1A
' 03.12.2021 Friday Regular Classes | Regular Classes + HlStOfY
- 06.12.2021 Monday Regular Classes Regular Classes + Geograph”j
~ 08.12.2021 Wednesday Regular Classes + Yoga ] i
10.12.2021 Friday Regular Classes + Fine Arts
- 11.12.2021 Saturday Preparatory Holiday
- 13.12.2021 Monday Physics Accounts | Political Science |
- 15.12.2021 Wednesday Biology Economics | Economics Ii
- 17.12.2021 Friday English | |
- 20.12.2021 Monday Chemistry Business Studies Hindi/Punjabi
- 22.12.2021 Wednesday Music / Phy. Edu. / LP. ' |
- 24.12.2021 Friday Regular Classes + Maths / Add. Maths
il

Instructions for Students:

!

Timings during Exams will be 8:40 a.m. —11:10 a.m. | L
Must wear mask and carry hand sanitizer in transparent bottle. -

Carry a clear or transparent pouch for stationary.

Students are not allowed to carry any e

Must bring transparent water bottle alongwith.
Students must come in proper school uniform.

PTM for result will be on 30 December, 2021.

- {Note: Timings for Fine Arts, Music and Yoga Exam will be 8:40 a.m. —10:10 a.m.
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calculator, smart watch etc.
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